
XI-Humanities

A B C B1 B2 C

21-02-2022 Monday Painting/Music Painting/Music Painting/Music Painting/Music
Painting/Music/ 

Mathematics
Painting/Music/ History

22-02-2022 Tuesday Psychology Psychology Psychology Psychology Psychology Psychology 

23-02-2022 Wednesday

Physical Education / 

Computer Science / 

Economics

Physical Education / 

Computer Science

Physical Education / 

Computer Science
Accountancy Business Studies Sociology

24-02-2022 Thursday English ALS English ALS Chemistry Business Studies
Economics / 

Entrepreneurship
English

25-02-2022 Friday Mathematics Biology Physics
Economics / 

Entrepreneurship
English ALS Political Science

26-02-2022 Saturday Chemistry Physics English ALS
Physical Education / 

Computer Science

Physical Education / 

Computer Science

Physical Education / 

Computer Science

28-02-2022 Monday Physics Chemistry Biology/ Mathematics English ALS Accountancy

Economics / 

Entrepreneurship/ 

Mathematics

Date Day

01-03-2022 Tuesday

02-03-2022 Wednesday

03-03-2022 Thursday

04-03-2022 Friday

05-03-2022 Saturday

07-03-2022 Monday

08-03-2022 Tuesday

09-03-2022 Wednesday

10-03-2022 Thursday

11-03-2022 Friday

12-03-2022 Saturday

14-03-2022 Monday

15-03-2022 Tuesday

16-03-2022 Wednesday

17-03-2022 Thursday

18-03-2022 Friday

19-03-2022 Saturday

21-03-2022 Monday

           4. Attendance is compulsory during exams.

           5. Students who have not deposited the school fee are advised to deposit it soon.

Physical Education

Study Leave

Accountancy/Political Science/Physics

History

Painting

Computer Science

Holi Holiday

Holi Holiday

Psychology 

           3. New Session begins from Monday 4th April, 2022.

           2. Distribution of Books Monday, 28th March, 2022 (08:30 AM to 12:00 Noon)

Note:- 1. Result Declaration  on Monday, 28th March, 2022 (08:30 AM to 11:30 AM)

Study Leave

Economic/Enterepreneurship/Biology

Music

Mathematics

Study Leave

Date Day
XI-Science XI-Commerce

Timings: 08:30 AM to 11:00 AM

Mrs. Meena Singh                                                                 Dr. Pooja Singh                                                              Mrs. Anu Bhatia

Director Academics                                                               Joint Director                                                                  Principal

St. Edmund’s School
Play Group to 10+2 [CBSE Affiliated]

Sector-5, Jawahar Nagar, Jaipur. Ph # 0141-2651084, 2653256

Website : www.edmunds.ac.in / Email : helpdesk@edmunds.ac.in

Std: XI

TERM-II EXAM 2021-22

PREPARATORY LEAVE

 Business Studies/Sociology/Chemistry

Study Leave

English Core

Subjests

DATE SHEET

PRACTICAL EXAMINATION (DURING SCHOOL HOURS)


